Kindermette

Christmette

1. Weihnachtsfeiertag

2.Weihnachtsfeiertag

Samstag

Sonntag

Jahresabschluss-
Gottesdienst

Neujahr

Samstag

Ministrantenplan Weihnachten 2018

24.12.2018

24.12.2018

25.12.2018

26.12.2018

29.12.2018

30.12.2018

31.12.2018

01.01.2019

05.01.2019

16.00 Uhr

22.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

16.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

Baumann - SUR

Hausler - Lofflmann M. Kreutzer - Hanus M.

Hanus Ch. - Steiml
Listl V. - Geiss S.
Hartl A. - Gigl J.
Hartl L. - Gigl Lu.

Pinker - Wagner Hanus A. - Hanus M.

P6hn - Kopp Ve.
Weiderer - Kopp A.
Geiss A. - Kopp F.
Koller - Wallner

Listl K. - Geiss S. Ebner L.- Schmidt

Fuchs Lu. - Kopp Va.
Lofflmann J. - Kopp Vi.
Stadler E. - Stadler M.
Fuchs Li.- Aulinger

Gigl T. - Kopp A. Probst — SuR
Kopp Ve. - Baumann Kopp F. - Wallner
Gigl J. - Fuchs Lu. Hanus Ch. - Steiml
Listl V. - Gigl Lu.

Lofflmann J. - Koller

Weiderer - Geiss A.

Fuchs Li. - Aulinger

Lofflmann M. - PGhn Ebner J. - Listl S.
Hartl A. - Hartl L.

Kopp Va. - Kopp Vi.

Stadler E. - Stadler M.
Gigl T. - Probst

Kopp A. -Baumann SuR — Wallner



HI. Drei Kénig 06.01.2019 10.00 Uhr  Hanus Ch. - Steiml Listl K. - Hausler

Ebner J. - Gigl J.
Gigl Lu. - Listl V.
Kopp F. - Fuchs Li.
Lofflmann J. - Koller

Wochendienst:

24.12.-30.12. Gigl T. - Baumann
31.12.-06.01. Lofflmann J. - Hartl L.
07.01.-13.01. Weiderer - Aulinger Si.



